Avsert C. RircaIE, GOVERNOR.

Operating Expenses:
Repairs to Building, Garrett For-
ests ...
Repairs to Building, Patapsco
Forest
Repairs, Motor Vehicles.......
Traveling ...................
Transportation, Freight and Ex-
PTOSS « o v tit i
Postage ....... .. oiiieiii..
Office Supplies and Stationery. ..
Printing .. ....... oot
Seeds and Trees, Agricultural
Supplies
Supplies, Motor Vehicles ......
Office Equipment .............
Other Equipment, Field.......
Rent ........cciviiiiienna..
Insurance ........oceeeeeeenns
Maintenance of Automobiles. . ..

....................

------------------

Total Operating Expenses. . ..

Summary :

Salaries, Wages and Special Pay-

ments
Operating Expenses

....................

..........

Departmental Total

MARYLAND GEOLOGICAL SURVEY.

$75.00

75.00
300.00
1,950.00

75.00
700.00
750.00

1,200.00

750.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
1,200.00
100.00
1,000.00

$9,275.00

$22.900.00

9,275.00

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

Secretary-Stenographer ........
Senior Clerk ................
Geologists
Assistants

...................

...................

Other Expenses (Annapolis Ex-

hibits, ete.)

...............

Total Salaries, Wages and
Special Payments ........

$1,400.00
1,200.00
6,500.00
400.00

25.00

$9,525.00

511

$32,175.00



