Operating Expenses: Repairs to Building, Garrett For-		
ests	\$75.00	
Repairs to Building, Patapsco	Ψ.σ.σ.	
Forest	75.00	
Repairs, Motor Vehicles	300.00	
Traveling	1,950.00	
Transportation, Freight and Ex-	<b>,</b>	
press	75.00	
Postage	700.00	
Office Supplies and Stationery	750.00	
Printing	1,200.00	
Seeds and Trees, Agricultural	- <b>,-</b>	
Supplies	750.00	
Supplies, Motor Vehicles	500.00	
Office Equipment	300.00	
Other Equipment, Field	300.00	
Rent	1,200.00	
Insurance	100.00	
Maintenance of Automobiles	1,000.00	
——————————————————————————————————————		
Total Operating Expenses	\$9,275.00	
Summary:		
Salaries, Wages and Special Pay-	***	
ments		
Operating Expenses	$9,\!275.00$	
Departmental Total		\$32,175.00
MARYLAND GEOLOGICA	L SURVEY.	
Salaries, Wages and Special Paymer		
Secretary-Stenographer	\$1,400.00	
Senior Clerk	1,200.00	
Geologists	6,500.00	
Assistants	400.00	
Other Expenses (Annapolis Ex-	0 7 00	
hibits, etc.)	25.00	
Total Salaries, Wages and		
Special Payments	\$9,525.00	
opeciai i ayments		